DI
GI
TA
L I
/O
DYNAMICALLY CONTROLLED HIGH SPEED DIGITAL I/O PXI CARD, 8
MB MEMORY
32 Bi-directional I/O pins (16 cards may be daisy-chained for a total of 512 pins)•

L I
/O
ORDERING INFORMATION
GX5050 Dynamically Controlled High Speed Digital I/O PXI
Card, 8 MB memory
I/O MODULE (SELECT ONE)
GX5910 TTL I/O Module
GX5930 Programmable Level I/O Module
GX5940 PECL I/O Module
GX5960 LVDS I/O Module
SOFTWARE
DIOEasy Digital I/O Vector Development Software
DIOEasy-DS 2 days DIOEasy training at Marvin Test Solutions
(Irvine, CA) for 1-3 persons. Call  for larger groups.
DIOEasy-DS2 On-site, 2-days DIOEasy training seminars for 1-3
persons. Call  for larger groups.
ACCESSORY
GT95015 Connector Interface for all Gx5xxx/GX3xxx, SCSI to
100 Mil Grid, Differential
GT95021 2 ft. Shielded Cable for all 5xxx/35xx (68 Pin)
GT95022 3 ft Shielded Cable for all 5xxx/35xx (68 Pin)
GT95022E 3 ft Shielded Cable for all 5xxx/35xx (68 Pin) Not
Terminated One End
GT95025 Connector Interface, 68-Pin SCSI to TTI Testron
170-Pin Signal Block
GT95028 10 ft shielded cable for 5xxx/35xx products (68 Pin)
GT95031 6 ft Shielded Cable for all 5xxx/35xx (68 Pin)
GT95035E-48 Shielded Flying Lead Cable for all 5xxx/35xx (68
Pin), 48".
GX98604 6U ''Wireless'' Scout Adapter for GX5050/GX5051
(200-Pin Scout Signal Connectors)
GT95028E 10 ft shielded cable for 5xxx/35xx products (68 Pin)
not terminated one end
GT95014 Connector Interface for GT5xxx/GX5xxx/GC5xxx,
SCSI to 100 Mil Grid, Single Ended
GT95018 Connector Interface Transition Board
GX5050
Copyright © Marvin Test Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Product and company names listed are trademarks of their respective
companies.
Revision D    •   Updated May 20, 2026